
Championnat de France de Relais
Chenecey-Buillon 24.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Léo PARZYCH
3323NA US CENON CO
Circuit : Hommes 14-16 (#2) 
Temps : 1:06:28 (13'34"/km)

12/28 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. USCCO 5 2:15:04
2. Nose - H16 2:16:51
3. GO78 H16 2:22:01

1. 87 00:09:56 773m 12'51"/km
2. 32 00:04:29 00:14:25 443m 10'07"/km
3. 76 00:02:25 00:16:50 168m 14'23"/km
4. 86 00:01:23 00:18:13 128m 10'48"/km
5. 82 00:16:11 00:34:24 264m 61'18"/km
6. 90 00:01:39 00:36:03 146m 11'18"/km
7. 89 00:02:57 00:39:00 327m 9'01"/km
8. 93 00:06:17 00:45:17 397m 15'50"/km
9. 56 00:01:43 00:47:00 129m 13'18"/km

10. 108 00:03:26 00:50:26 365m 9'24"/km
11. 100 00:05:13 00:55:39 392m 13'18"/km
12. 45 00:03:38 00:59:17 422m 8'37"/km
13. 69 00:02:05 01:01:22 104m 20'02"/km
14. 48 00:02:22 01:03:44 300m 7'53"/km
15. 250 00:02:23 01:06:07 264m 9'02"/km
16. 999 00:00:21 01:06:28 174m 2'01"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.orientationteambesancon.fr/CFCO-2024.e.htm
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5459
https://www.helga-o.com

